
Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
Moffatt & Nichol, a California Corporation 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1842) 

 

 
PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
PSA 
Total 

PSA July 28, 2015 / 
August 10, 2015 

Original Amount: $500,000 
Original Term: August 1, 2015 to July 31, 2018 $500,000 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
July 23, 2018 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to July 31, 2019 

Updated Indemnification Provision of PSA 
Updated Exhibit B - Federal Provisions 

Updated Fee Schedule and Hourly Rates, 
effective August 1, 2018 

$500,000 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
July 22, 2019 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to July 31, 2020 

Updated Fee Schedule and Hourly Rates, 
effective August 1, 2019 

$500,000 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

No Amount Increase 
Extends Term to January 31, 2021 $500,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




